
PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD
ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDHAMAN
DIST.- PURBA BARDI'IAMAN, PIN - 713101.

Phone: 0342-2665684
Fax: 0342-2663327

c-mail-bzp.dist.cngg@gmail.com

Memo No. - DEINIT'I319

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Serial No.-06 of 2018 - 2019

Date & Time of Application for Tender Forms
Date of Issuing Tcnder Documents

Date of Submission of Tender offer
(Along with issued tender documents)

Place of Issuing & Submission of Tender Documents

On 06.07.2018 Upto 12.00 Hours
On 06.07.2018 Upto 13.00 Hours

On 09.07.2018 Upto 16.30 Hours

Dated:-29/06/2018

Date.Time, Place, .and Authority of opening of Tender

Tender documents shall be issued from the office of the
undersigned and to be submitted in the same office.

On 09.07.2018 about 17.00 Hours at the office of the District
Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

2

List of Work (for which tenders invited)'

I ~; r~~N" ~_~ __NaJ~~C_. O_I_'1,-.VO_I_'k_S_· ._.-_- ~:;~1~~:~'-··A_:~_'..:.:.:i:C"':~:L;_:o.r__ I_C_'o_[~_~_~~_·e(_;r_on__l-d-:_'~,__::;_:_::":;"'~'_l~,_S-1 R__en_l_ar_k_S ------1

Maintenance work of civil structural
sanitary & plumbing including

01 of cleaning, washing, sweeping, Rs. Rs 10,000/- Twelve Rs 250/-
2018-2019 I scavenging etc of ZP Office BUilding 4 99,000/- Months

I : at Court Compound, Bardhaman for I I

.....-...-- ..-.--- 19.18-201_~__ ----- -- --.----.--- _ -.- ------- __ -- 1 · _
Maintenance work of civil structural,

02 of sanitary & plumbing etc of Unnyan Rs Rs 6 0001- Twelve Rs 2501-
2018-2019 Bhaban at Kachan Road, 2,80,0001-' Months
_. ~~~cjham§_rl...fQ!: ._2_01_8.:J_9Jg_. .~ .__ . 1 ·----1

Maintenance work of Civil,
Structural, Sanitary & Plumbing of

I
03 of AE O's Quarter premises within the

2018-2019 Circuit House Complex at
Sad han pur Mouza in the District of Rs. Twelve

~,~~--i~P~u~rb~a~B~ar~d~h~am~a~n-f~0~r~2~0~18~-~2~0~19~.~~~3~,5~0~,0~0~0~/-~~R~s~.7~,~0~00~/--+_-M~0~nt~h~s~~R_:_:s~.2~5~0~/-~
Maintenance work of civil structural,
Sanitary & plumbing along with
provision of skilled technician &

I

I labour for stage mechanism,
04 of plumbing mistry & Helper regularly

2017 -2018 for Sanskriti Complex including
Sanskriti Lokamancho, Sanskriti
Metro, sub-stu, Building etc at
Court compound, Bardhaman for

I r---- ~~~~;P;:~~:il;a~~~~~:~~a~~~-.- ...- - -r - ------
'15 I 03/0 of Extinguisher at Sanskriti i RS:J Three

2018.2019 Lokornancha & Metro ,C,,"· I 4,99000/. _RS.10_'_0.00/- MonthsI Compound Purba Bardhaman for
1 . 2Q1Jl::.?_0_1_9__.__ ___j__ __j__ J..___ __j

Six
Months

3

Rs.
4,99,6001-

RS.10,0001-4 Rs.2501-

Rs 2,501-

Interested persons
Ifirm, preferably

having experience in
similar types of works
with valid Trade

license, LT., ST and
P.Tax Clearance

Certificate along with
PAN & GST No. are
eligible to participate

in this Tender.

Notes :-
!':stil11atc prepared as pCI' PW!) Schedule or rates with effective 1'1'01110 t .11.2017 (Volume-Ll l & [I) & Rates are as per prevailing market

rate
2. l°lt, Workers Welfare Cess & (iST as applicable will be deducted from working bill as per Govt Order

I arne-a Money In the 1(11111oj I)ellland l)lali/l'a) Order/ Banke: s Cheque In I(1YOUI 01 the 'District l.ngincc:
Parishad .Payablc at Bardharnan must be required to submit along with the Tender o ITer.

'., a

1>1 ~(t..\8
strict Engineer

UI ba Bat dharnan Zi Iia Paris ad

-------------------------- - - --



" .. '~"'.'.\. .Dated:~29/06/20 18

Copy of Urgent Notice Inviting Tcndci ( Sl:No.06 of 2018-19) forwarded for favour or information withrequest to kindly
~jISJ?l!I)~~nJl_:s_t:J~)_~i~C~l_'l_r_c!_Jil.t:_g~~\viiJ_~l?~icityto thc =- _

_1-2) __~ ~l)_ha~i_l_i_IJati/Sahakari-Sab~hadhiJ?ati. I'urba Bardhaman Z_:~il~la~.c:__P:.:aJ:_:_-i::::sh~a:.:d:__:_' --1
3) District Magistrate. Purba Bardhaman & ExecutivI;: Officer, I'urba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

4-6) Additional Executive ()flicer I Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Offieer/ Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad ---j:z~~Rl~:~=~-Ad-dlt}~i~ilj_)ist~i~.!M_a_gL~t,:_c~~~_(_[2_~_lJ?urba~ardha~anfl_)_l~~!i~U)lai~li_l_l_gOfficcr. ~rha [3ardham~ ~~ 1
, 9) Adhvuk sha. District Council. Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad[-~~~~=m--·1{:1;~I~;;Y~;:\~~§I~I~;:~~~]:})il~~\\~~I~~~,;I:R~,i(~;Hg,;;~~i-~i~'d~~-...-.-- -- ~----=~--------------=-=~-=:_==~=-= ~-----_:--:==-=---
l-i3~30)-~-~;:-~~;;t-i~~T,~gincc,::-i;[;SI{I);\~P;-I~-;;[lar~jha-;;~~I);~i~i~~-TE~-ecLltivc l.nginccr, WBSRDA, Paschirn -i3~;:dhaman Division I

\
' l.xccutive L-:nginecr-1.Bardhaman . Division, P.W.D.I Executive Engineer-ll, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D.I Executive Engineer,

Asansol Division. P.W.D.I Executive Engineer, Bardhaman North Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Direett./JExecutive Engineer,
'II Bardhaman South Highway Division, 1'.W.(Roads) Dircctt .. Bardharnan/ Executive Engineer, Asansol Highway Division,

I'.W.(Roads) Dircctt .. Asansol.
13~1~:SJI:_~:~~F~bii~l!~:t[f~IC)n~~~c_~;Q~£Q!!]E(;Ll~!I).:J'ancha)~ct Sam it}:~~Eba B~dhaman_. ._~ ., ~ . -t
! __ ...u~4)_. _ _P·U! &c_:I:J2:_I'4!~~:_P_urh_~}}~~jb!.'!1l5!!2.j~_E~e_~t_~~_~1_3_r:~~11£lC.[l_L1J?_1icati9_12_i!_1__~,=-~~_iteb.lli.1:1Iwww.bardha!1l3n.nit:.i n_~ ._.__. _
1_~~_:5_~l__ u_[?_L?_C_~':~Di!2._[._;\,l'urba Bardhaman Zilla I'arishad is requested to arrange pu_blieation in Weh Site hlli1:_ijwww.burdwanzp.orgi___5}::_6_?L 1\~s!C'~(!'2_l_Gl]!,_i~~ecrJ;\lI)G'i.ubAssistant [':ngineer (All) I I-l.e.1Acctt. , D.E's/Acctt. ,ZP , Purba l3ardhaman Zilla Parishad
'I.. Notice Board, Engineering Wing, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad /One Extra Copy to District Engineer. Purba Bardhaman Zilla

Parishad_ ... ---_ ...----~-.-.,.- -_•..._-_ .._ ----------,_ ..__._-----_ .._--


